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353. A comparat ive s t a t emen t of expor ts from Canada in t he years Value of 
1891 and 1892 will be found below :— i s l a n d 

' 1892. 
COMPARATIVE STATEMENT BY COUNTRIES OF EXPORTS FROM 

CANADA, 1891 AND 1892. 

CODNTKIES. 

United States. 
Great Britain 
Oerinany 
France . . . 
British West Indies 
*Other West Indies 
tOther British possessions. 
Japan . 
South America 
China 
Belgium 
Newfoundland 
Spain 
Holland. 
Sandwich Islands 
Italy 
Austria 
Portugal .. 
Norway and Sweden 
Australasia 
Russia 
Denmark . 
St. Pierce... 
Other countries 

VALUE OF EXPORTS. 

1891. 

41,138,695 
49,280,858 

532,142 
253,734 

1,700,570 
1,342,848 

259,429 
20,594 

820,407 
58,197 
72,672 

1,467,908 
67,110 
14,741 
51,609 
90,999 
1,508 

120,611 
183,972 
589,100 

2,941 
1,495 

186,619 
98,537 

Total 98,417,296 113,963,375 15,546,079 

1892. 

38,988,027 
64,906,549 

942,698 
367,539 

1,722,679 
1,823,880 

331,981 
26,927 

749,913 
256,324 
56,212 

1,750,714 
93,476 

567,879 
17,194 

149,280 
3,913 

102,370 
257,670 
463,830 
45,065 
5,984 

245,611 
87,660 

•Increase. 

15,625,691 
410,556 
113,805 

481,032 
72,552 
6,333 

' 198^27 

58,281 
2,405 

73,698 

42,124 
4,489 

58,992 

Decrease. 

282,806 
26,366 

553,138 

2,150,668 

37,891 

70,494 ' 

16,460 

34,415 

18,241 

125,270' 

10̂ 877 

* Includes Danish, Dutch, French and Spanish West Indies. +Not elsewhere 
specified. 

354. There was an increase in value of exports to s ixteen coun- Increases 
tries, t he largest increase being in exports to the Un i t ed Kingdom, an<* de" 
the value of which showed an increase of near ly sixteen million dollars, 
t he other principal increases being to Hol land, W e s t Indies , o ther 
than Bri t ish, Germany and Newfoundland. The principal decreases 
were in exports to Un i t ed States , Aust ra las ia and South America. 

355. The value of exports , the produce of Canada, dur ing the years Value of 
1868-1892, which are divided into periods similar to those in the pre- c w d i a ^ 
ceding tab le of imports , is given below. produce to 

principal 
countries, 
1868 1892. 


