353. A comparative statement of exports from Canada in the years Value of 1891 and 1892 will be found below:

1891 and 1892.

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT BY COUNTRIES OF EXPORTS FROM CANADA, 1891 AND 1892.

Countries.	VALUE OF EXPORTS.		·Increase.	Decrease.
	1891.	1892.	Therease.	Decrease.
	8	8	\$	\$·
United States	41,138,695	38,988,027		2,150,668
Great Britain	49,280,858	64,906,549	15,625,691	
Jermany	532,142	942,698	410,556	
France	253,734	367,539	113,805	
British West Indies	1,760,570	1,722,679		37,891
Other West Indies	1,342,848	1,823,880	481,032	
Other British possessions	259,429	331,981	72,552	
Japan	20,594	26,927	6,333	
South America	820,407	749,913	3.83 - 1 - 63	70,494
China.	58,197	256,324	198,127	
Belgium	72,672	56,212	200 000	16,460
Newfoundland	1,467,908	1,750,714	282,806	**** *** :
Spain	67,110	93,476	26,366	
Holland	14,741	567,879	553,138	04.415
Sandwich Islands	51,609	17,194	50 001	34,415
taly	90,999 1.508	$149,280 \\ 3,913$	58,281 $2,405$	
Austria	120,611	102,370	,	18,241
Portugal Norway and Sweden	183,972	257,670	73,698	10,241
Australasia	589,100	463,830	11,000	125,270
Russia	2,941	45,065	42,124	
Denmark	1,495	5,984	4,489	
St. Pierre	186,619	245,611	58,992	
Other countries	98,537	87,660		10,877
Total	98,417,296	113,963,375	15,546,079	1

^{*}Includes Danish, Dutch, French and Spanish West Indies. †Not elsewhere specified.

354. There was an increase in value of exports to sixteen coun-Increases tries, the largest increase being in exports to the United Kingdom, and decreases. the value of which showed an increase of nearly sixteen million dollars, the other principal increases being to Holland, West Indies, other than British, Germany and Newfoundland. The principal decreases were in exports to United States, Australasia and South America.

355. The value of exports, the produce of Canada, during the years Value of 1868-1892, which are divided into periods similar to those in the pre-Canadian ceding table of imports, is given below.

produce to principal countries. 1868 1892.